Bid submission start date 12-11-2020     

4. Bid submission end date   23-11-2020   17:00 PM 

5. Technical Bid opening date (Cover – I) 25-11-2020   10:00 AM 

6. Financial Bid opening date (Cover – II) To be intimated later on 

4. Scanned copies of Tender Cost (non-refundable) of Rs. 1180.00 (Rupees One Thousand One 
Hundred Eighty Only) and Earnest Money Deposit amounting to Rs. 1,55,700.00 (Rupees  One 
Lakh  Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred only), deposited through RTGS / NEFT in favour of 
Director, CBRI (Account No. 30269847968, IFSC Code - SBIN0010635 of State Bank of India, CBRI 
branch, Roorkee) shall be uploaded in Cover-I of the tender. Tenders received without tender cost and 
earnest money will not be considered